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Date : 25/04/2024

The 2024/2025 school year will commence on Thursday, August 29", Please see
below the school closures for the 2024/2025 school year. The school will be closed
on the following dates (dates are inclusive):

Monday October 28" - Friday, November 1%
Monday December 23" - Friday, January 3" *
Monday, February 3

Monday, February 17" - Friday, February 21*
Monday, March 17t

Monday, April 14™ - Friday, April 25% **
Monday, May 5"

Friday, May 30" and Monday, June 2"

*Christmas holidays - closing December 20" at 12pm
**Easter holidays - closing April 11" at 12pm
Summer holidays - closing June 27" at 12pm


mailto:office@stjohntheevangelisns.com

